Locomotive Lighting Catalog
LOCOMOTIVE LIGHTING PRODUCTS
The right locomotive lighting provides more than convenience and ambience; it’s a safety issue with high-stakes
consequences for operators and passengers. Poor illumination can lead to accidents, injuries and loss of life with
costly implications so making sure locomotives have the right lighting solution is imperative. Amglo continues to
lead in halogen and LED technology for the railroad and commuter rail industry with lamps that are the most reliable
offering in the industry. All Amglo products are FRA compliant and 100% Q.C. inspected.
SPECIFICATIONS

improving productivity and safe operation
•  Lighter weight construction (only 98 grams /
.22 lbs.) means less vibration and less likely
to come loose in the fixture resulting in
overall locomotive uptime, productivity and
improved service
•  Increased bulb life over incandescent:
50,000 hours versus 1,000 hours reduces
replacement and improves operating cost
•  Unique fail open design isolates electrical
issues from the rest of the locomotive
eliminating the possibility of shutting down
the locomotive and reducing costly restarts
and delays
AMGLO PART # GE PART # PROGRESS RAIL / EMD PART # VOLTS WATTS INITIAL BEAM CANDLEPOWER AMGLO RATE LIFE
AHQV5630V200WCS 20122 / 41A210446P1 8156001 30 200 200,000 2,000
AHQV5675V350WCS 19866 / 41A210446P6 6961711 75 350 200,000 4,000
AHQA4638V60WJSS 17207 — 38 60 30,000 3,000
AHQA4638V60WJCS 35310 — 38 60 50,000 3,000
AHQA4638V60WJPM 17210 — 38 60 30,000 3,000
AK-6WLL-AC/DC — — 75 6 600 50,000
350PAR56/SP 19866 — 75 350 200,000 500
200PAR56 30V 20122 8156001 30 200 200,000 300